



CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD.

REGD. OFFICE : 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg,
Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III,
Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi - 110020
Tel : +91-11-40551200 ; Fax : +91-11-40551281
Website : www.cordscable.com ; Email : ccil@cordscable.com
CIN : L74999DL1991PLC046092

Date : 12.11.2020

Listing Department (Compliance Cell), National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051 Scrip Code: CORDSCABLE	Listing Department (Compliance Cell), Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Floor 25, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 Scrip Code: 532941
--	--

Sub:- Newspaper Publication for Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2020.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of unaudited financial results of the Company for the Second quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2020 as published in Financial Express and Jansatta newspapers on November 12, 2020.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you,

FOR CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GARIMA PANT
Company Secretary

Encl. as above

Works :

(UNIT I) : A-525, E-518, 519, 520, Industrial Area Chopanki, Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar - 301707 (Rajasthan) Tel. No. : +91-7230003177
(UNIT II) : SP-239, 240, 241, Industrial Area Kaharani, Bhiwadi, Distt. Alwar - 301019 (Rajasthan) Tel. No. : +91-7230003176

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD				
CIN: L40109WB1985PLC023307				
Regd. Office: 3 Khetra Das Lane, 1st Floor, Kolkata - 700012				
Email: pesco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricupplycompany.com				
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2020				
('₹ in lakhs)				
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	0.86
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.38)	(2.08)	(0.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.38)	(2.08)	(0.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.38)	(2.08)	(0.99)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.38)	(2.08)	(0.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised)	(0.15)	(0.22)	(0.11)
	Basic:	(0.15)	(0.22)	(0.11)
	Diluted:	(0.15)	(0.22)	(0.11)

NOTES:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.namokartrade.com

b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 11, November, 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

SD/-
RUBI KUMARI SINGH
Managing Director
DIN: 07421718

Date : 11.11.2020
Place : Kolkata

AVANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035210				
Regd. Office: Office No. 7, 5 th Floor, Block-A, Aidun Building, 1 st Dhobi Talao Lane, Mumbai - 400 002. Email: info@avance.in/avance technologies ltd@gmail.com				
Website: www.avance.in; Tel No.: 91987053725				
Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30 th September, 2020.				
(Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	0.010	29.960	435.950	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(0.942)	2013	2235	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(158.942)	(5,061.577)	(1,161.598)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(158.942)	(5,061.577)	(1,161.598)	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Re. 10/- each)	19,819.174	19,819.174	19,819.174	
Earning per equity share				
Basic	(0.080)	(4.539)	(0.586)	
Diluted	(0.080)	(4.539)	(0.586)	

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Result for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).

Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Avance Technologies Limited

SD/-
Srikrishna Bhamidipati
Managing Director
DIN: 02083384

Date: 10/11/2020
Place: Mumbai

PANACHE INNOVATIONS LIMITED							
CIN: L51100MH1981PLC312742							
Regd off: 2nd Flr, Bldg No. A3, Unit 201A, Babosa Industrial Park, Mumbai-Nashik Highway (NH3), Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302, Maharashtra, IN							
Corp off: 201/B1, Raneja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghakopar West, Mumbai 400066, MH, India							
Mob: +91 8291529934 Website: www.panachemodera.com Email: info@panachemodera.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended							
30th September, 2020							
Rs. in Lakhs except data per share							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Current Quarter ending	Year to Date	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
		30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-19
1	Total Income from Operations	331.51	475.76	426.08	331.51	475.76	426.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(9.79)	(23.88)	11.06	(10.41)	(24.50)	11.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(9.79)	(23.88)	12.86	(10.41)	(24.50)	12.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(9.83)	(23.96)	11.06	(10.45)	(24.58)	11.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(9.83)	(23.96)	7.16	(10.45)	(24.58)	7.15
6	Equity Share Capital	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00	439.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(96.96)	(96.96)	(96.96)	(94.23)	(94.23)	(94.23)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1) Basic:	(0.22)	(0.55)	0.25	(0.24)	(0.56)	0.25
	2) Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.55)	0.25	(0.24)	(0.56)	0.25

Note:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity at www.bseindia.com and www.panachemodera.com

b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and there after taken on record by the Board in its meeting held on 10th November, 2020 and also Limited Review were carried out by the Statutory Auditors,

For Panache Innovations Limited
Sd/-
Priyank Sangoi
CS & Compliance Officer

Date : 11.11.2020
Place : Mumbai

NELCAST

LIMITED



CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518

Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101. Tel: 08624 - 251266.
 Fax: 08624 - 252066. Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2020

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		3 Months Ended			Half-Year Ended		Year Ended	3 Months Ended			Half-Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13989.29	6600.18	12970.71	20589.47	31960.78	57733.57	13989.29	6600.18	12970.71	20589.47	31960.78	57733.57
2	Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	627.93	-1110.14	478.19	-482.21	1524.51	3080.77	627.93	-1110.14	478.19	-482.21	1524.51	3080.77
3	Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	466.57	-840.07	343.44	-373.50	1042.27	3600.51	466.57	-840.07	343.44	-373.50	1042.27	3600.51
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	445.99	-856.91	339.79	-410.92	1029.76	3552.17	445.99	-856.91	339.79	-410.92	1029.76	3552.17
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02
6	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)						40278.29						40278.29
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (EPS for the Quarters are not annualised)												
	Basic	0.54	-0.97	0.39	-0.43	1.20	4.14	0.54	-0.97	0.39	-0.43	1.20	4.14
	Diluted	0.54	-0.97	0.39	-0.43	1.20	4.14	0.54	-0.97	0.39	-0.43	1.20	4.14

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nelcast.com.

* The Company does not have any Exceptional items to report in the above periods.

For Nelcast Limited

P. Deepak
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 11.11.2020

Financial exp.appr.in

NIRMAL BOT LTD				
CIN: L45201MH2006PLC164728				
Registered Office: 316-317, C Wing, Kanakia Zillion, LBS Road, BKC Annexe, Kurla (west), Mumbai - 400070				
Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended September 30, 2020				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30.09.2020	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,626.30	4,528.58	7,167.30
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	223.00	453.60	1,070.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	666.80	453.60	1,070.80
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	555.47	406.93	920.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	555.47	406.93	921.37
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,150.00	3,150.00	3,150.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(949.30)	(2,019.25)	(1,504.80)
8	Net worth	2,200.70	1,130.75	1,645.20
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	14,936.00	16,348.00	15,638.00
10	Debt Equity Ratio	2.37	2.59	2.48
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	1.76	1.29	2.92
	2. Diluted:	1.76	1.29	2.92
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.98	0.87	0.91
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.75	1.47	1.57
15	Assets Coverage Ratio	1.36	1.27	1.31

Notes to Unaudited Financial Results for the half year ended 30 September 2020

- The aforesaid results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th November, 2020.
- The 9.38% Listed, Rated Taxable Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures of Rs.10 Lacs each aggregating to Rs. 27600 Lacs (outstanding as on 30.09.2020-Rs.14,936/- Lacs) are secured against first charge on Moveable & Immoveable properties of the Company as defined in the Debenture Trust Deed dated 16th December 2010.
- The Company has not received any complaints from the investors during the half year and hence, there were no investor complaints outstanding at the beginning and at the end of the half year.
- There are no deviations in the use of proceeds received from the issue of Rated Taxable Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures.
- Credit Rating of the Company is AAA (Stable) done by CARE dated 18th September, 2020.
- Interest and principal redemption which was due on 18th May, 2020 has been paid on 15th May, 2020. The next due date for payment of interest and principal redemption is 18th November, 2020.
- In the absence of adequate accumulated profits, the company has not created Debenture Redemption Reserve. However, the Company is regular in redeeming Debentures matured during the year and also an amount of Rs. 2,380 lacs is kept in Fixed Deposit as security.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Due to changes in accounting principles from IGAAP to Ind AS, reported profit before interest, depreciation & tax got reduced causing Debt Service Coverage Ratio to reduce below 1. However, cash generated from the operations of the company are sufficient to repay debt and interest thereon.
- In past, arbitration award for bonus annuity and penalty for delay in first periodic maintenance completion (against which NHAI has withheld Rs. 212.07 lacs from annuity in April 2018) was decided in the favour of the Company and matter was referred to Conciliation Committee of Experts. On 18th September 2020, the Company has entered into settlement agreement with NHAI to settle the both claims for Rs. 4035 lacs (inclusive of all taxes). The settlement amount comprises the amount withheld against the penalty, interest thereon and the balance being, bonus annuity. The Company has received a part payment of Rs. 3000 lacs on October 21, 2020 and the balance amount is pending for final procedural clearances. The bonus annuity can be quantified on receipt of withheld annuity along with the details of interest thereon. The bonus annuity is contractually payable to the EPC contractor and does not have impact on the Profit & Loss or financial position of the Company. In the absence of the accurate breakup of the bonus annuity and as it is not having any impact on the Profit & Loss/financial position of the Company, the recognition of both the income and expense on account of the same, will be considered on the receipt of the actual details.
- The definitions of ratio / formulas used for actual computation are as follows:
Debt Equity Ratio = Total Debt by way of NCDs / Equity (Ind. Quasi Equity in the form of Promoter's Contribution)
Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before interest, Depreciation and Tax + Interest on NCDs + Principal Repayment of NCDs) / (Interest on NCDs + Principal Repayment of NCDs)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before interest, Depreciation and Tax / (Interest) Asset Coverage Ratio = (Total Assets-Intangible Assets)-(Current Liabilities-Short term debt)/Total Debt Obligation.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Nirmal Bot Limited
NARAYAN DORASWAMY
Director
DIN : 03169791

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th November, 2020

LOYAL equipments limited

(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)

Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahegam, Gandhinagar-382330.

Gujarat, India. Tel No.: +91-2718-247236, Fax No.: +91-2718-269033

E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com, Website: www.loyalequipments.com

Extract of the Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2020

(Amt. in ₹000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30/06/2020 Unaudited	For Quarter ended on 30/09/2019 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	50351.23	79226.25	79634.81	34006.98
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	1156.32	12673.61	3359.82	38192.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1156.32	12673.61	3359.82	38192.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2103.73	11473.36	1949.37	28791.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2103.73	11473.36	1949.37	28644.76
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10 each)	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00	102000.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	106099.81
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic:	0.21	1.12	0.19	2.81
	2. Diluted:				

Note:

- These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on November 11, 2020.
- Information on Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company is as under:-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/06/2020 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/09/2020 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2020 Audited
1.	Turnover	45598.48	68557.92	79634.81	334512.16
2.	Profit before tax	1156.32	12673.61	3359.82	38192.70
3.	Profit after tax	2103.73	11473.36	1949.37	28791.36
4.	Total Comprehensive Income	2103.73	11473.36	1949.37	28644.76

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly un-audited financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.loyalequipments.com).

By order of the Board
For Loyal Equipments Limited

SD/-
Rameshchandra Nathalal Patel
(Whole-time Director)
(DIN : 01307699)

Place : Dahegam, Gujarat

Date : November 11, 2020.



CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: 94, 1st Floor, Shambhu Dayal Bagh Marg,
Near Okhla Industrial Area Phase-III, Old Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi-110020
Tel: 011-40551200 * Fax: 011-40551280/81 * E-mail: cck@cordscable.com
Website: www.cordscable.com * CIN: L74999DL1991PLC046892

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2020

		(Amount Rs in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	
	30/09/2020	30/06/2020	30/09/2019	30/09/2020	30/09/2019	31/03/2020	
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
1 Total income from operations	8370.54	4949.75	10064.08	13320.29	21114.63	42240.82	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	149.70	28.44	380.67	178.14	639.08	1084.69	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	149.70	28.44	380.67	178.14	639.08	1084.69	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.67	12.40	222.72	112.07	382.25	1066.76	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	96.55	9.28	222.92	105.83	382.65	1054.27	
6 Equity Share Capital(Paid up) (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	1292.78	
7 Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
(a) Basic	0.75	0.07	1.72	0.82	2.96	8.16	
(b) Diluted	0.75	0.07	1.72	0.82	2.96	8.16	

Notes:

- The above standalone unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 11th November, 2020.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The Limited review report does not contain any modifications.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website. (www.cordscable.com).
- The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in Ind AS-108, Hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- The company does not have any other exceptional item to report for the above periods.
- The Company's operations and financial results for the quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2020 have been impacted by the outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic. The results for the quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2020 are therefore not comparable with those for the previous quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2019.
- The standalone results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 and in terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
- The figures of previous quarters / year are reclassified, regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary so as to make them comparable with current period's figures.

By order of the Board
For Cords Cable Industries Limited

Sd/-
Naveen Sawhney
(Managing Director)
DIN: 00893730

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2020

